47Ruffneck™
R
G
X
 S
eries – H
eavy D
uty A

5�  All motors are 1/3 HP, totally enclosed ball bearing type, permanently lubricated,
thermally protected�
Model Coding
  RGX         20          3         C         T         L     -     D
Model
Series
Kilowatts
15 ‑ 15 kW
20 ‑ 20 kW
25 ‑ 25 kW
30 ‑ 30 kW
40 ‑ 40 kW
50 ‑ 50 kW
Voltage
2 ‑ 208
3 ‑ 240
7 ‑ 480
8 ‑ 600
Contactor
(Optional)
Thermostat
(Optional)
Other Options
B ‑ Epoxy painted fan blade and motor
D ‑ Disconnect switch
F ‑ Fan only switch
H ‑ HRC main load fuses
K ‑ Fused control circuit
M ‑ Manual reset high limit
N ‑ Low voltage relay (24V)
V ‑ 120V control voltage (240V is standard)
Model Coding
Energy
Management
Controller
(Optional)
50 Ruffneck™
H
ea
vy
 D
ut
y
A
ir
H
ea
te
rs
 –
 R
G
X
 S
er
ie
s
RGX Series Specification Sheet
Scope
Heavy duty electric unit heaters, Ruffneck™ model RGX, as